DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MAB PROJECTS LIMITED

MAB PROJECT SERVICES LTD

MAB PROJECT SERVICES LTD

M A BROWN STEEL SERVICES LIMITED

MABUHAY LIMITED

MA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS UK LTD

MA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS UK LTD

MAC AESTHETICS LTD

MAC AESTHETICS COSMETIC TRAINING LTD

MACAGNA LTD

MAC AMHLAOIBH LTD

MAC AND ASSOCIATES LTD

MAC & MAUR CONSULTANCY LTD

MACANIE (LONDON) LIMITED

MACARONI ACCOUNTING LTD

MACARTHUR GORDON LIMITED

MACARTHUR REVERSIONS LIMITED

MACARTNEY UK LIMITED

MACARTNEY FORBES LIMITED

MACAU ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MACAULAY UNDERWRITING LIMITED

MACAULEY CARS LIMITED

MACAVITY PROPERTIES (2003) LIMITED

MACBETH, SCOTT & CO. LIFE &
PENSION SERVICES LIMITED

MACBRAC TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT LTD

MACBRO SERVICES LIMITED

MACBRYDE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

MACCA B LIMITED

MACCALLUM FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD

MAC CALMAN HOMES LTD

MACC COMMS LIMITED

MACCLESFIELD COMMUNITY CENTRE LTD

MACCLESFIELD EXSTREAM LTD

M.A.C. COMMUNICATIONS (SW) LTD

MAC CONSTRUCTION (CORNWALL) LIMITED

MACDEE PLASTICS LIMITED

MACDERMID ENTHONE UK LTD

MACDERMID ENTHONE UK LTD

MAC DEVELOPMENTS (HERTS.) LTD

MAC DEVELOPMENTS (HERTS.) LTD

MACDONALD & CO DESIGN LIMITED

MACDONALDBEGEMAN LIMITED

MACDONALDBEGEMAN LIMITED

MACDONALD EGAN ESTATES LIMITED

MACDONALD EGAN ESTATES LIMITED

MACDONALD-MACDONALD-MACDONALD
LIMITED

MACE BUSINESS CONSULTANTS LTD

MACE EQUIPMENT RENTAL LTD

MACEFIELDS LIMITED

MACE INDUSTRIES HOLDINGS LIMITED

MACE INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL LTD

MAC ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

MAC ENVIRONMENTAL LTD

MACFARLANE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

06266676
10113410
10113410
07212891
05753187
10112532
10112532
08989927
09349024
07155645
08472282
07673392
07489322
00390910
09485854
05738127
06420170
02794936
06874892
08973240
03641054
10095373
04726758
01144365

07745782
01771392
03174399
07215301
07209693
05761753
07593820
08818089
05759567
08985783
09495413
07520799
09017432
09017432
06534971
06534971
05866223
10105288
10105288
10109532
10109532
08463242

09137294
09137439
06176497
09137706
09137022
10114698
10114698
03761772
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06/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
06/04/2016
10/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
10/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016

08/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016
08/04/2016
06/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016

06/04/2016
06/04/2016
11/04/2016
06/04/2016
06/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
11/04/2016

MACFARLANE SIMPSON ASSOCIATES LTD

MACFIE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MACGERALD SERVICES LIMITED

MACGILLIVRAY & ASSOCIATES LIMITED

MACGOWAN UK LIMITED

MACGOWAN UK LIMITED

MACGREGOR CAPITAL AND INVESTMENTS
LTD.

MACH-AIRE SERVICES LIMITED

MACHAON ERM FINANCE NO.1 PLC

MACHAON HOLDCO NO.1 LIMITED

MACHENAIR STEEL FABRICATIONS LIMITED

MA CHERIE LTD

MACHGLEN LIMITED

MACHINED ALUMINIUM PROFILES LTD

MACHINED ALUMINIUM PROFILES LTD

MACHINED PRECISION COMPONENTS
LIMITED

MACHINE FORCE LIMITED

MACHINE LINK LTD

MACHINE LOGISTICS LTD

MACHINE LONDON LTD

MACHINE 10 AGENCY LTD/MACHINE 10
TALENT AGENCY LTD

MACHINE 10 TALENT AGENCY LTD

MACHINE 10 TALENT AGENCY LTD

MACHINE PLASTERING CORNWALL LIMITED

MACHINERY ENGINEERING LIMITED

MACHINERY MAINTENANCE & DIAGNOSTIC
SERVICES LTD

MACHINERY MOVING SERVICES LIMITED

MACHINERY SERVICES NORTH EAST
LIMITED

MACHINE SALES LTD

MACHINE SALES LTD

MACHINES AUTOMATION ROBOTIC
SYSTEMS LTD

MACHINETOOL DIRECT LTD

MACHINETOOL DIRECT LTD

MACHO NACHO LIMITED

MACH2MEDIA GLOBAL LIMITED

MACIS LIMITED

MACIEJ GRACZYK LTD

MACIEJ KRZYZANIAK LTD

MAC INTERNATIONAL MEDIA LIMITED

MACINTOSH CONSULTING LIMITED

MACINTOSH RECRUITMENT LTD

MA CIOBANU LTD

MA CIOBANU LTD

MACKAY PARK ENGINEERING LTD

MACKAY PARK ENGINEERING LTD

MACKAY SHIELDS (INTERNATIONAL) LTD

MACKAY SHIELDS (SERVICES) LTD

MACKAY TRANSPORT & STORAGE LIMITED

MACK ENGINEERING LTD

MACKENSEY LTD

07984910
06845390
05707657
02487881
10112300
10112300
04975396

09461243
08274292
08274198
06772470
08163453
02155100
06862794
06862794
05093377

04396424
06145280
06125226
09185531
08233817

08233817
08233817
06193857
02703334
09793015

05418762
08854025

08964814
08964814
01814364

06197184
06197184
09466767
09478126
06153499
10098290
09380081
04743640
06857669
09439857
10111642
10111642
08465084
08465084
08328137
08328213
02220749
04728795
08075597
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08/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
12/04/2016

11/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
08/04/2016
12/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016

12/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
06/04/2016

06/04/2016
06/04/2016
07/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016

11/04/2016
06/04/2016

08/04/2016
08/04/2016
06/04/2016

08/04/2016
08/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
12/04/2016
07/04/2016
11/04/2016
08/04/2016
08/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016
12/04/2016
12/04/2016
06/04/2016
11/04/2016
11/04/2016



